2 On completion of Ist milestone in line 
with clause 4. Rs 1, 70,000/- 

3. On completion of 2nd milestone in line
with clause 4.

Rs 1, 70,000/- 

Total fee payable over the term of the contract: [(Rs 1,10,000x12) + (Rs.30,000x12)+ (Rs 1,70,000 + 
Rs 1,70,000)]= Rs 20,20,000/- (Rupees Twenty Lacs twenty thousand only)*plus GST. 

*GST shall be paid extra.

7. Term of Assignment: -

a) The Onsite resource-I (1 Chartered Accountants) of the selected firm should be qualified
Chartered Accountants (Partner/Regular Employee) with a minimum pass-out experience of 6